
D6S Floor Socket Family

Benefits

1) Durable.

Using good quality copper as shell to achieve a long lifespan.

2) Flexible.

Applied adjustable silicone grease damping, enable to adjust the pop-up speed as you want.

3) Easy installation.
Modular design, TV, telephone and data modules can be changed from front, easy peasy.

4) Full range.

Wide range of module, cover all your needs in home or office.

5) Adaptability.
The depth of floor socket is 53mm, which can fit with the majority of mounting box.

6) Thin.

The thickness of top panel is only 5mm, which can seat on the floor smoothly, avoid any 
tripping.

7) Round.
The round coner design avoid any potential cutting. 

8) Safety.
Guarantee your safety by using one-piece current-carrying parts, protection shutter, saddle 

wiring and double clipper.

ZD011381

ZD011087

ZD015228

ZD011080

ZD011687

ZD015229

ZD015496



Item code

Specification

SIMON, S.A.
Tel. +34 902 109100
Web. www.simonelectric.com

Simon Electric(Vietnam)
Tel. +84 96 8111900
Web. www.simon.vn

Simon Electric (China)
Tel. +86 21 3855 5222
Web. www.simon.com.cn

PT Simon Elektrik Indonesia
Tel. +62 21 52960373
Web. www.simonelektrik.co.id

Simon Electric (APAC)
Web. www.simon-apac.com

E-mail. info@simon-apac.com

Barcelona · Madrid · Belo Horizonte · Sao Paulo · Brussels · Buenos Aires · 
Casablanca · Lima · Lisbon · Mexico D. F. · Moscow · New Delhi · Turin · Warsaw · 
Oslo · Bucharest · Shanghai · Hanoi · Jakarta

Website Facebook YouTube

ZD015229

ZD015228

ZD015496

ZD011080

ZD011687

ZD011381

ZD011087

45DH100-60

Description Rated
current

Rate
voltage

Floor Socket with Telephone & Data Modules

Floor Socket with Dual Date Modules

Floor Socket with HDMI & Data Modules

Floor Socket with Multi-Standard Socket Module

Floor Socket with Schuko Socket Module

Floor Socket with BS Socket Module

Floor Socket with Euro-US Socket Module

Flush Mounting Box (Depth 60mm)
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Product size Quantity/Box
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1.2mm galvanized plate, 100*100mm
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